
Brelade

Adja
ce

nt
Dev

elo
pm

en
t

Existing Properties

Exis
tin

g
Fa

rm
lan

d

45

44

43

42

51

52

53

54

50

49

48

47

58

59

56

57

55

60

61

62

63

46

Adja
ce

nt
Dev

elo
pm

en
t

HEATH PARK ROAD

HEATH
 P

ARK R
OAD

MUCKLE
 M

ILL
 R

OAD

RUTH
VEN M

ILN
E R

OAD

ELM
 D

RIV
E

41

40

38

39

37

36

35

34

33

PREVIOUSPHASE.     

BY

SCALE:

PROJECT:

DWG TITLE:

DRAWN BY:

DWG No.

DATE:

REV DATE

The Nurseries, St Madoes, Glencarse, PH2 7NF
Tel: 01738 860591

Email: office@gsbrown.co.uk
www.gsbrown-construction.co.uk

AMENDMENTS

Rev.

TF1:500 @ A212/09/22

EDB(L)001

DEVELOPMENT APPROVAL PLAN

ELM DRIVE, BLAIRGOWRIE

010m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

1:500

BY

SCALE:

PROJECT:

DWG TITLE:

DRAWN BY:

DWG No.

DATE:

REV DATE

The Nurseries, St Madoes, Glencarse, PH2 7NF
Tel: 01738 860591

Email: office@gsbrown.co.uk
www.gsbrown-construction.co.uk

AMENDMENTS

Rev.

TF1:500 @ A212/09/22

BEDB(L)001

DEVELOPMENT APPROVAL PLAN

J:\0 Live Sites\0 EDB - Elm Drive, Blairgowrie\19. Legal\Title Plans\EDB (L) 001 - Development Plan Approval

ELM DRIVE, BLAIRGOWRIE

A 20.11.23 CM PLOTS 42 TO 54 UPDATED
B 19.05.25 JC PLOTS 33 TO 41 UPDATED

The development registered under title PTH59090 
and plots 33 to 43, 47 and 55 within have been 
DPA approved on behalf of:

Keeper for the Registers of Scotland
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